HM652/HM682
DMR Mobile Radio
THE NEW STANDARD OF QUALITY AND PERFORMANCE
Hytera was a founding member of the DMR
Association and since then, Hytera has been a
leading provider of DMR radios, and has
continuously improved our products based on
customer feedback.

100 Leek Crescent, Unit 11
Richmond Hill, ON L4B 3E6
Ordering Information
HM652-U1 UHF 400-470MHz, 5-45W
HM652-G-BT-U1 UHF 400-470MHz, 5-45W with GPS and Bluetooth
HM652-V1 VHF 136-174MHz, 5-50W
HM652-G-BT-V1 VHF 136-174MHz, 5-50W with GPS and Bluetooth
Ordering Information
HM652-U1 UHF 400-470MHz, 5-45W
HM652-G-BT-U1 UHF 400-470MHz, 5-45W with GPS and Bluetooth
HM682-U1 UHF 350-470MHz, 1-45W, with GPS and Bluetooth